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SCC5345SCC5345 Valrhona Amatika Blanche Dairy Free WhiteValrhona Amatika Blanche Dairy Free White

Chocolate Chocolate 

Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%

£66.71£66.71 3kg bag £22.24/kg  

SCC5200SCC5200 Valrhona Ivoire 35% Indulgent White ChocolateValrhona Ivoire 35% Indulgent White Chocolate

Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%

£56.61£56.61 3kg bag £18.87/kg

SCC5205SCC5205 Valrhona Satilia Blanche 31% ProfessionalValrhona Satilia Blanche 31% Professional

White Chocolate White Chocolate 

Minimum Cocoa Solids 31%Minimum Cocoa Solids 31%

£191.53£191.53 12kg box £15.96/kg

SCC1520SCC1520 Callebaut White Chocolate; W2 Callebaut White Chocolate; W2 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 28%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 28%

£30.05£30.05 2.5kg bag £12.02/kg   

SCC1520ASCC1520A Callebaut White Chocolate; W2 Callebaut White Chocolate; W2 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 28%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 28%

£12.36£12.36 1kg bag £12.36/kg   

SCC1541SCC1541 Callebaut White Chocolate; W2 Callebaut White Chocolate; W2 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 28%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 28%

£118.88£118.88 10kg bag £11.89/kg   

SCC1542SCC1542 Callebaut White Chocolate; W2 Callebaut White Chocolate; W2 

Wrapped Bar; Minimum Cocoa Solids 28%Wrapped Bar; Minimum Cocoa Solids 28%

£60.46£60.46 5kg bar £12.09/kg   

SCC1545SCC1545 Callebaut White Chocolate; W2 Callebaut White Chocolate; W2 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 28%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 28%

£5.19£5.19 400g bag £12.98/kg   

SCC9766SCC9766 Plamil Vegan White Chocolate Plamil Vegan White Chocolate 

ChipsChips

£101.30£101.30 7.5kg box £13.51/kg   

SCC3216SCC3216 Schokinag White Chocolate Schokinag White Chocolate 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 30%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 30%

£76.00£76.00 10kg bag £7.60/kg  

SCC4364SCC4364 Vanova White Chocolate Vanova White Chocolate 

Belgian Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 29%Belgian Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 29%

£79.92£79.92 10kg box £7.99/kg   

SCC1896SCC1896 Stewart & Arnold, British White Chocolate Stewart & Arnold, British White Chocolate 

Buttons; Minimum Cocoa Solids 27.1%Buttons; Minimum Cocoa Solids 27.1%

£111.49£111.49 10kg £11.15/kg

SCC1687SCC1687 Callebaut Fairtrade White Chocolate; W2 Callebaut Fairtrade White Chocolate; W2 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 28.3%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 28.3%

£141.64£141.64 10kg bag £14.16/kg    

SCC1588SCC1588 Callebaut White Chocolate Velvet Callebaut White Chocolate Velvet 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 32.0%,Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 32.0%,

Minimum M/S 22.3%Minimum M/S 22.3%

£32.41£32.41 2.5kg bag £12.96/kg   

SCC1135SCC1135 Cacao Barry White Chocolate; Blanc Satin Cacao Barry White Chocolate; Blanc Satin 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 29.2%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 29.2%

£95.61£95.61 5kg bag £19.12/kg   

SCC1136SCC1136 Cacao Barry White Chocolate; Zephyr Cacao Barry White Chocolate; Zephyr 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 34%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 34%

£100.73£100.73 5kg bag £20.15/kg   

SCC1544SCC1544 Callebaut White Chocolate Callebaut White Chocolate 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 29.3%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 29.3%

£267.77£267.77 25kg box £10.71/kg   

SCC9804SCC9804 Lubeca White Chocolate; Schok Weiss Lubeca White Chocolate; Schok Weiss 

Drops; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33%Drops; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33%

£145.04£145.04 10kg box £14.50/kg   
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SCC4366SCC4366 Veliche Gourmet White Chocolate; ObsessionVeliche Gourmet White Chocolate; Obsession

30 30 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 30%, M/S 22.7%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 30%, M/S 22.7%

F 37.1%F 37.1%

£51.48£51.48 5kg bag £10.30/kg  

SCC9912SCC9912 Luker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; WhiteLuker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; White

Chocolate; Nevado Chocolate; Nevado 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 36.5%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 36.5%

£33.19£33.19 2.5kg bag £13.28/kg  

SCC9974SCC9974 Luker Chocolate White Choco Oat M!lk; WhiteLuker Chocolate White Choco Oat M!lk; White

Chocolate Alternative Chocolate Alternative 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 36.5%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 36.5%

£45.28£45.28 2.5kg bag £18.11/kg   
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